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Budpt Amendment 
2015-10 

Account 
Number Account Dmriotion 

Current 

Budget Expenditure 

Amended 
Budget 

334-80-00 

369~ 

518-99-00 

511-59-00 
518-99-00 

FUND: General Fund (UGF) 

GRANTS RECEIVED BY SOE 
MISCELlANEOUS REVENUE 
SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS APPROPRIATION 

CONTINGENCIES 
SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS APPROPRIATION 

TOTALS 

TOTALS 

TOTAL OF AU AMENDMENTS 

3,300 
6,798 

109 
292,930 ____________ ..:.6,<.;:.9..:;_07'--

6,907 6,907 

22,661 (3,500) 
299,837 ___________ _.::.3,:::;500::.::.._ 

6,907 6,907 

AMENDMENT APPROVED BY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS ON SEPTEMBER 28, 2015 

CHAIRWOMAN: ~~ ~ -,~'o"ou= ;;;;tf¥3-:> 
Karen C~ Kellie Connell 

6,798 
3,409 

299,837 

19,161 
303,337 


