## **Union County Board of County Commission**

15 Northeast 1<sup>st</sup> Street • Lake Butler, FL • 32054 Phone: 386-496-4241 • Fax: 386-496-4810 ucbocc@windstream.net

					Budget Amendment 2015-10	
Account			Current			Amended
Numbe	Account Description		Budget	Revenue	<u>Expenditure</u>	Budget
	FUND: General Fund (UGF)					
334-80-00	GRANTS RECEIVED BY SOE			6,798		6,798
369-00-00	MISCELLANEOUS REVENUE		3,300	109		3,409
518-99-00	SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS APPROPRIATION		292,930		6,907	299,837
		TOTALS		6,907	6,907	
511-59-00	CONTINGENCIES		22,661		(3,500)	19,161
518-99-00	SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS APPROPRIATION		299,837		3,500	303,337
		TOTALS	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	J. 100	-	
TOTAL OF ALL AMENDMENTS			146 - 1	6,907	6,907	

AMENDMENT APPROVED BY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS ON SEPTEMBER 28, 2015

HAIDMONAAN.

Karen Cossey

CLERK OF COURTS:

Kellie Connell